City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Club Stableford 3/4/21

03/04/2021

Position

1

O NOoO O WDN

Name(s)

Sam Traill

Kevin Carr

Lewis Walton

lan Davidson
Jake Collins

Glen Henderson
Stephen Farndell
Steven Barrass

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
Gordon Renton

Name

Neil Little

Kyle Traill

John William Jones
Richard Rutherford
Paul Coates
Darren Naylor
Andrew Elliott
Michael Joyce
Colin Mackay
David Hodgson
John Raisbeck
Chris Miller

lan Davidson

Handicap

Handicap

Page 1

Score
38
38
38
37
37
36
36
36

19

4
11
19
13
14
8
1
10
10
14
12
13
0

Prize Money (each)
£50.00
£45.00
£40.00
£35.00
£25.00
£20.00
£15.00
£5.00

Score (Nett)
20

Hole
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2@ 12th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th
2@ 12th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th
2@ 12th
2@ 12th,2 @

Prize Money
£41.50

Prize Money
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£18.00



