City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

Club Stableford 3/4/21 03/04/2021

Position	Name(s)	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	Sam Traill	38	£50.00
2	Kevin Carr	38	£45.00
3	Lewis Walton	38	£40.00
4	Ian Davidson	37	£35.00
5	Jake Collins	37	£25.00
6	Glen Henderson	36	£20.00
7	Stephen Farndell	36	£15.00
8	Steven Barrass	36	£5.00

BACK 9 SWEEP

Name	Handicap	Score (Nett)	Prize Money
Gordon Renton	19	20	£41.50

TWOs

Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
Neil Little	4	2 @ 14th	£9.00
Kyle Traill	11	2 @ 14th	£9.00
John William Jones	19	2 @ 12th	£9.00
Richard Rutherford	13	2 @ 14th	£9.00
Paul Coates	14	2 @ 14th	£9.00
Darren Naylor	8	2 @ 14th	£9.00
Andrew Elliott	1	2 @ 6th	£9.00
Michael Joyce	10	2 @ 12th	£9.00
Colin Mackay	10	2 @ 2nd	£9.00
David Hodgson	14	2 @ 14th	£9.00
John Raisbeck	12	2 @ 6th	£9.00
Chris Miller	13	2 @ 12th	£9.00
lan Davidson	0	2 @ 12th, 2 @	£18.00